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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Thigpen297
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 8.6008.200 34.650
2T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Morgan Hassell288
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.6507.500 33.250
6T 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Madeline Muller294
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.000 8.100 8.3007.700 33.100
2T 6 2 4 3 

3 

Laney Thornton296
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.6007.000 32.700
6T 2T 7 2T 4 

4 

Samantha Senak243
United Elite

8.700 8.200 8.0007.100 32.000
5 5 4T 6 5 

5 

Shelbi Kozlowski293
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.200 7.600 7.8007.100 31.700
1 8 4T 7 6 

6 

Lucy Kate Murray282
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.500 7.100 8.2006.600 30.400
8 11 8 5 7 

7 

Ella Kuehler291
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.400 7.400 7.4007.100 30.300
9 10 4T 9 8 

8 

Keagan Jacoby242
United Elite

8.800 7.500 7.1006.500 29.900
4 9 9 10 9 

9 

Flora Bland292
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.000 8.350 7.4504.700 28.500
10T 4 12 8 10 

10 

Kate Jeter295
Ridgewood Gymnastics

7.500 7.950 6.2005.500 27.150
12 7 10 12 11 

11 

Haylee Finley241
United Elite

8.000 6.200 6.5004.900 25.600
10T 12 11 11 12 

12 
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